
St Michael & All Angels, Mount Dinham, Exeter

Choral Services  December 2015 – February 2016

Sunday, 6th December Advent II 
10.45am Sung Mass Hymns: 12 : 9 : 15 
Setting: Missa Super “Dixit Maria” Hassler 
Motet: Canite Tuba Guerrero 

Sunday, 6th December
6pm ADVENT PROCESSION - see website Event

Sunday, 13th December Advent III 
10.45am Sung Mass Hymns: 7 : 11 : 3 
Setting: Mass in E Darke 
Motet: Rejoice in the Lord Alway Anon. 

Thursday, 17th December 
7.30pm NINE LESSONS & CAROLS see website Event

Sunday, 20th December     Advent IV
10.45am Sung Mass          Hymns: 185 : 465 : 161 
Setting: Missa Ave Maris Stella    Victoria 
Motet: Prope Est Dominus    Michael Haydn

Thursday, 24th December Eve of Christmas
11.00pm Carols from the West Gallery
11.30pm Midnight Mass and Blessing of Crib
Hymns: 32 : 29 : 30 (omit vv3-5) 
Setting: Mass in F         Charles Wood 
Motet: In Dulci Jubilo         R L Pearsall 

Friday, 25th December CHRISTMAS DAY 
10.30am (N.B.)   Sung Mass of the Nativity 
Hymns: 24 (omit vv 4 & 5) : 42 : 26 (omit v4) 
Setting: Mass in F         Harold Darke 
Motet: Born Today         Sweelinck

Sunday, 27th December St John the Evangelist 
10.45am   Sung Mass      Hymns: 33 (vv 1-3 & 7) : 28 : 40 
Setting: Missa O Magnum Mysterium Victoria 
Motet: O Magnum Mysterium Victoria 

Sunday, 3rd January 2016 Christmas II 
10.45am     Sung Mass Hymns: 33 (omit *) : 28 : 39 
Setting: Mass for Four Voices William Byrd 
Motet: Lullay my Liking Gustav Holst 

N.B. No Evensong, because ...

Wednesday, 6th January EPIPHANY 
7.30pm   Sung Mass Hymns: 50 : 47 : 49 
Setting: Mass in C & F Stanford 
Motet: Three Kings from Persian Lands Cornelius 

Sunday, 10th January Baptism of Christ 
10.45am   Sung Mass Hymns: 137 : 294 : 431 
Setting: Mass in F Harris 
Motet: O for a Closer Walk with God Stanford

Sunday, 17th January Epiphany II 
10.45am   Sung Mass      Hymns: 377 : 484 : 486 
Setting: Missa L’Hora Passa Viadana 
Motet: O Sacrum Convivium Croce 

Sunday, 24th January Epiphany II I
10.45am   Sung Mass      Hymns: 345 : 415 : 388 
Setting: Mass for Five Voices William Byrd 
Motet: Sing Joyfully William Byrd

Sunday, 31st January Epiphany IV 
10.45am   Sung Mass      Hymns: 234 : 55 : 361 
Setting: Missa Lauda Sion Palestrina 
Motet: If Ye Love Me Tallis

Tuesday, 2nd February CANDLEMAS 
7.30pm   Sung Mass       Hymns: 500 : 157 : 44 
Setting: Missa Brevis Laetatus Sum Nigel Browne 
Motet: Lux Aurumque Eric Whitacre

Sunday, 7th February    Next before Lent/Epiphany V 
10.45am   Sung Mass      Hymns: 178 : 410 : 339 
Setting: Mass in F Herbert Sumsion 
Motet: O Nata Lux Thomas Tallis 

6pm   Evensong and Benediction 
Responses: Psalm: 2 Office Hymn: 54 
Canticles: Collegium Regale Herbert Howells 
Anthem: Like as the Hart Herbert Howells 
O salutaris: 269 Tantum Ergo: 268 

Wednesday, 10th February ASH WEDNESDAY
7.30pm   Sung Mass with Imposition of Ashes 
Hymns: 70 : 383 : 358 
Setting: Mass in A Minor Casciolini 
Motet: Hide Not Thou Thy Face Farrant 

Sunday, 14th February Lent I 
10.45am   Sung Mass with Litany in Procession
Hymns: Litany : 67 : 393 
Setting: Missa De Angelis Plainsong 
Motet: O Lord Look Down from Heaven Battishill 

Sunday, 21st February Lent II 
10.45am   Sung Mass Hymns: 63 : 62 : 64 
Setting: Sarum Mass Plainsong 
Motet: The Call Lloyd 

Sunday, 28th February Lent III
10.45am   Sung Mass Hymns: 368 : 445 : 376 
Setting: Praier Booke Noted Merbecke 
Motet: Panis Angelicus arr. Browne
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